
New Field LSC 2022-2023 Member Contact & Meeting Schedule

2022-2023 LSC Members:

Name Role Email

Conrey Callahan Principal clcallahan@cps.edu

Patrick Escobedo Parent Representative
LSC Chair

escobedo@fenton100.org

Lauren Lehmann Parent Representative lalehmann0813@gmail.com

Kate Jablonski Parent Representative 4kate.jablonski@gmail.com

VACANCY Parent Representative

VACANCY Parent Representative

VACANCY Parent Representative

Michael Hannigan Community Representative mj.hannigan@yahoo.com

VACANCY Community Representative

Yadira Espino Teacher Representative
LSC Vice Chair

yespino@cps.edu

VACANCY Teacher Representative

Jack Bouman Non-Teaching Staff Representative jbouman1@cps.edu

2022-2023 Meeting Schedule:
Generally the last Tuesday of each Month, 5:30 PM

Date Time Location Live Steam Link

Tuesday, August 30 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, September 27 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, October 25 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, November 29 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, December 20* 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, January 31 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, February 28 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Wednesday, March 29*
Parent/Teacher Conferences

10:00 AM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, April 25 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, May 23* 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/phg-okjh-tbr

Tuesday, June 6* 5:30 PM New Field Library https://meet.google.com/orm-jrts-aia
*adjusted due to school holidays and break calendar


